SRM Valliammai Engineering College Bus Route Charts ( 2024 - 2025 )

ROUTE NO: 101 ROUTE NO: 104 ROUTE NO: 105 ROUTE NO: 105 A

Route Name : Ernavur Route Name : Avadi Route Name : Thiruvanmaiyur Route Name : Velachery

Boarding Points Pickup Timings Boarding Points Pickup Timings Boarding Points Pickup Timings
Avadi 06:10:00 Thiruvanmaiyur RTO 06:30:00 Pallikaranai 06:40:00
Murugappa Polytechnic 06:15:00 Velacheri (Saravana Store) 06:40:00 Jayachandran Stores 06:45:00
Thirumullaivoyal 06:20:00 Kaiveli 06:45:00 Medavakkam 06:47:00
Ambattur OT 06:25:00 Kamatchi Hospital 06:48:00 Medavakkam X Road 06:50:00
Dunlop Bus Stop 06:30:00 Keelkattalai JN 06:52:00 Santhosapuram 06:53:00
Tellephone Exange 06:35:00 Kovilambakkam 06:55:00 Camp Road 07:00:00
Ambattur Estate Depo 06:40:00 Sempakkam 07:00:00 Selaiyur Police station 07:03:00
Wavin 06:45:00 Kamarajapuram 07:07:00 Pundi bachar 07:05:00
Golden Flats 06:50:00 Perungalathur 07:15:00
Collector Nagar 06:55:00
Decathlon 07:00:00

o

o
o
o

Boarding Points Pickup Timings
Ernavur 06:05:00
Bharadhi Nagar 06:07:00
Masthan Kovil 06:10:00
Ellaiamman Kovil 06:12:00
Kaladi Pettai 06:14:00
Toll Gate (Beach Road) 06:16:00
Kasimedu 06:19:00
Kalmandabam 06:24:00
Beach Station 06:27:00
Rathna Café 06:39:00
Light House 06:44:00
Mandeveli 06:50:00
Kotturpuram 06:56:00
Kandhi Mandabam 07:00:00
Guindy 07:04:00
MIT Bridge 07:24:00

o |N[o|joa|sw|N|[=2]|=

| |N[o|jo[hlw|N(=]|=

SS|lo|xm|N|o|a[rw|d|[a (=
ZS|lo|e|N|o|als|w|v|= (=

-
N

N
w

-
AN

-
[&)]

N
(o))

ROUTE NO: 106 ROUTE NO: 107 ROUTE NO: 108 ROUTE NO: 103/PM3
Route Name : Valluvarkottam Route Name : Moollakadai Route Name : Koyambedu Route Name : Avichu School

(7))

_\ .
Slo|e|vN|o|a|r|w|v(=]z
o

Boarding Points Pickup Timings
Avichu School 06:25:00
Virugampakkam 06:27:00
Alvar Thirunagar 06:30:00
Kesavarthini 06:32:00
Valasaravakkam 06:35:00
Porur Roundana 06:40:00
Sakthi Nagar 06:43:00
Moogalivakkam 06:45:00
Ramapuram 06:47:00
Nanthampakkam 06:50:00
Butt Road 06:53:00
MIT 07:10:00

Boarding Points Pickup Timings
SAF Koyambedu 06:15:00
MMDA 06:17:00
Ambiga Empire 06:20:00
Vadapalani Sivan Kovil 06:22:00
Pondechery Guest House 06:30:00
Nesapakkam (Amutham Bus Stop) 06:32:00
Saravan Bhavan 06:35:00
Ashok Pillar (Anjappar) 06:37:00
Kasi Theatre 06:40:00
Santhi Petrol Bunk 06:50:00
Pallavaram 06:55:00
Chrompet 07:00:00
Mepz Bus Stand 07:05:00
Tambaram (Hindu Mission) 07:08:00
Irumbuliyur Bus Stop 07:10:00

Boarding Points Pickup Timings
Moolakkadai 06:05:00
Agaram 06:10:00
Peravalur 06:13:00
Kolathur (Moogambigai) 06:16:00
Retteri 06:20:00
Santhi Nagar 06:25:00
Nathamuni 06:32:00
Annanagar West Depo 06:38:00

(]
o
o

Boarding Points Pickup Timings
Valluvarkottam 06:25:00
Loyala College 06:27:00
Choolaimedu 06:29:00
Metha Nagar 06:31:00
Ampa Mall 06:33:00
Shanthi Colany 06:35:00
Thirumangalam JN. 06:37:00
Rohini Theatre 06:40:00
Nerkundram 06:43:00
Vengaya Mandi 06:45:00
Madhuravoyal 06:50:00
Tollgate (Porur) 07:00:00

o |N[o|jodw|IN[=]=

g = KR - N ENE RSN RS | ENY FOVE F R N 7
D3|e|o|N|o|a[s|w|Nn]| ==

—_—
-

N
N
N
N
N
N

-
w

-
AN

N
(@)




